FILED
2006 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Mar 02, 2006 8:00 am

ANNUAL 'Z‘Epo'“ Secretary of State
DOCUMENT # L05000101026 03-02-2006 90135 007 ****50.00

1. Entity Name

LA BORINQUENA RESTAURANT, LLC

Principal Pace of Business Mailing Address T
2470 S. HIGHWAY 27, BLDG. 1101 2470 S. HIGHWAY 27, BLDG. 1101
CLERMONT, FL 34711 CLERMONT, FL 34711
A N — ARG
20N, Orpng = VE.
Suite, Apl. #, elc. uite, Apt. #, elc.
e 01262006 Chg-LLC CR2E083 (11/05
(11 TE LOO o ames)
City & State Cit/y& State 4. FEI Number Applied For
| Ot /indn, /L 20 -362/3)6
Zip Country 22 ‘? ) ] Country 8. Certificate of Status Desired O Eg'ggl‘:f:;m’"ai
6. Name and Addross of Current Registered Agent 7. Mame and Address of New Registered Agent
Name

HENDRY, STONER, CALANDRINO & BROWN, P.A.
20 N. ORANGE AVE., SUITE 600 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
ORLANDO, FL 32801

City FL l Zip Coda

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. { am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent,

SIGNATURE
Signature, typed or printed name ol registered agenl and tite if appticable. {NOTE: Registered AQent signahse racrsied when reinstating) DATE

Filing Fee is $50.00 " Make check payabie to.

Dueo by May 1, 2006 . Florida Department of State
9. MANAGING MEMBERS/MANAGERS 10. ADDITIONS / CHANGES
THILE MGR [ Delete TITLE [ Change  [J Addition
MAME {GLESIAS, MARIA NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 1578 CHANCELLOR COURT STREET ADGRESS
CiTy-S7-2IP CLERMONT, FL 34711 CITY-ST-2P
TITLE ' 73 Delete TITLE [T Change [ Addition
NAME - NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY - ST-2IP ] . L _CITY-ST-2P ) B
TITLE O etete TILE [ change  {J Addition
NAME NAME h
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5T-21P CITY-8F-2P
TITLE {1 Delete TILE [ Change [ Addition
NAME HAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-S1-2IP CIY-51-2P
TILE [ Delete TITLE [ Change ] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS
CHTY-S7-2IP . CITY-S1-21P
TILE O pelete TILE [ change [ Addition
RAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CIry-S1-2 ’ ' CITY-57-2P

11. | hereby cerify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions containad In Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. | further certity that the information
indicated on this report is lraognd gccurate and that my signature shal! have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am a managing member or manager of the
limited liability compa #iver or frustee empowered o execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Y. oiéc;/o(a

SIGMING MANAGING MEMSER, MANAGER, OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE Al

Daytime Phane #




ATTACHMENT 200121 (s

LAW OFF|CES OF

HENDRY, STONER, CALANDRINO & BrROWN

ROBERT R. HENDRY
BOARD CERTIFIED IN INTERNATIONAL LAW

RICHARD D. STONER
BOARD CERTIFIED IN REAL ESTATE

PHILIP K. CALANDRINO
BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION

G. STEVEN BROWN
BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION

AIMEE ELIZABETH COLLINS
BUSINESS TRANSACTIGNS AND LITIGATION

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P.0. Box 1500

Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
20 N. CRANGE AVENUE, SUITE 600
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

TELEPHONE (4Q7) 8432-5880
FAX (407) 425-7905
E-MAIL: INFO@LAWFORFLORIDA.COM
WWW. LAWFORFLORIDA.COM

February 27, 2006

Re: 2006 Annual Business Reports

To whom it may concern:

QF COUNSEL

DEBORAH J. TOWNSEND
BOARD CERTIFIED iN IMMIGRATION

LAURA A, QUIGLEY
BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION
LiSA KRUEGER KHAN
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION

SJOHN G, DELANCETT
COMMERCIAL AND TAX LITIGATION
CERTIFIEQ CIRCUIT CIVIL MEDIATOR

MARCOS A. CIGAGNA
ADMITTED IN BRAZIL ONLY

Please find enclosed the following Annual Business Reports, together with the respective

filing fee:

P95000002111
LLP050002944
P01000099866
P02000132436
P02000010675
L04000041466

L05000101492
J45615
P99000031349
P03000054280
550972
P03000138006
LLP0O50001558
S37905
L.78239
P03000157999
LLP050003169
P96000099480

BVL Donuts, Inc.

Design Review Collaborative, LLP

Direct Market Link Corp.

Direct Sports and Leisurewear, Inc.

Florida Design Solutions, Inc.

Formatus Development, LLC
(Certificate of Status Desired)

Homes of Elegance, LLC

J & R Donuts, Inc.

La Borinquena Restaurant, LLC

Old Town Donuts, Inc.

Pro-Bel USA, Inc.

Rodrigues Management, Inc.

RRK Pearl, Inc.

SEF Investments US, LLP

St. Cloud Donuts, Inc.

Table Top Resources, Inc.

Tracomal USA Corporation

Villa-World, LLP

West Gate Donuts, Inc.

$150.00
$ 25.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$ 55.00

$ 50.00
$150.00
$50.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$ 25.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$ 25.00
3150.00



