## 2006 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT

## Mar 02, 2006 8:00 am **Secretary of State DOCUMENT #L05000101026** 03-02-2006 90135 007 \*\*\*\*50.00 LA BORINQUENA RESTAURANT, LLC Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 2470 S. HIGHWAY 27, BLDG. 1101 2470 S. HIGHWAY 27, BLDG. 1101 CLERMONT, FL 34711 CLERMONT, FL 34711 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. 01262006 Cha-LLC CR2E083 (11/05) City & State Applied For 4. FEI Numbe Not Applicable Zip Country \$5.00 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent HENDRY, STONER, CALANDRINO & BROWN, P.A. Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 20 N. ORANGE AVE., SUITE 600 ORLANDO, FL 32801 City Zip Code 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE 2 2 Filing Fee is \$50.00 Due by May 1, 2006 Make check payable to Florida Department of State MANAGING MEMBERS/MANAGERS ADDITIONS/CHANGES 9. 10. MGR TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE Channe ☐ Addition NAME IGLESIAS, MARIA NAME 1578 CHANCELLOR COURT STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CLERMONT, FL 34711 CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE □ Delete TITLE ☐ Change Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP

11. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119. Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report is trooped accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the limited liability company or the regiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

NAGING MEMBER, MANAGER, OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

FILED

Daytime Phone 4



## HENDRY, STONER, CALANDRINO & BROWN

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

20 N. ORANGE AVENUE, SUITE 600

## ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

TELEPHONE (407) 843-5880 FAX (407) 425-7905 E-MAIL: INFO@LAWFORFLORIDA.COM WWW.LAWFORFLORIDA.COM

OF COUNSEL

DEBORAH J. TOWNSEND BOARD CERTIFIED IN IMMIGRATION

LAURA A. QUIGLEY BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION

LISA KRUEGER KHAN IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION

JOHN G. DELANCETT

COMMERCIAL AND TAX LITIGATION CERTIFIED CIRCUIT CIVIL MEDIATOR

MARCOS A. CIGAGNA ADMITTED IN BRAZIL ONLY

February 27, 2006

PHILIP K. CALANDRINO BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION G. STEVEN BROWN BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION AIMEE ELIZABETH COLLINS BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION

BOARD CERTIFIED IN REAL ESTATE

BOARD CERTIFIED IN INTERNATIONAL LAW

ROBERT R. HENDRY

RICHARD D. STONER

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

> 2006 Annual Business Reports Re:

To whom it may concern:

Please find enclosed the following Annual Business Reports, together with the respective filing fee:

P99000002111	BVL Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00
LLP050002944	Design Review Collaborative, LLP	\$ 25.00
P01000099866	Direct Market Link Corp.	\$150.00
P02000132436	Direct Sports and Leisurewear, Inc.	\$150.00
P02000010675	Florida Design Solutions, Inc.	\$150.00
L04000041466	Formatus Development, LLC	\$ 55.00
	(Certificate of Status Desired)	
L05000101492	Homes of Elegance, LLC	\$ 50.00
J45615	J & R Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00
L05000101026	La Borinquena Restaurant, LLC	\$ `50.00
P99000031349	Old Town Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00
P03000054280	Pro-Bel USA, Inc.	\$150.00
S50972	Rodrigues Management, Inc.	\$150.00
P03000138006	RRK Pearl, Inc.	\$150.00
LLP050001558	SEF Investments US, LLP	\$ 25.00
S37905	St. Cloud Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00
L78239	Table Top Resources, Inc.	\$150.00
P03000157999	Tracomal USA Corporation	\$150.00
LLP050003169	Villa-World, LLP	\$ 25.00
P96000099480	West Gate Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00